
Date Time Activity/Event/Workshop Venue

05 Mar 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Ski Trip Meeting with Parents PVO Room

06 Mar 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am
Connecting Through Listening
RM 20 Fee
(payment can be made on the day of the workshop)

PVO Room

13 Mar 2024, Wednesday 8:10 am - 9:30 am Coffee Catch Up with HoS and Principals PVO Room

13 Mar 2024, Wednesday 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm Single-Subjects: The Arts in the PYP Part 1 PVO Room & Performing Arts
Room

15 Mar 2024, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Coffee with the Counsellors: Persistence PVO Room

20 Mar 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am What’s Next? Wednesday Session: Not Just
Rankings - 14 Criteria to Find a Good Fit PVO Room

20 Mar 2024, Wednesday 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm Single-Subjects: The Arts in the PYP Part 2 PVO Room & Visual Arts Room

01 Apr 2024, Monday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Grade 12 Residential Trip Information Session PVO Room

02 Apr 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Grade 6 & Grade 7 Residential Trip
Information Session PVO Room

09 Apr 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Grades 8, 9 & 10 Residential Trip
Information Session PVO Room

19 Apr 2024, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am April Coffee with the Counsellors: Transitions PVO Room

24 Apr 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am What’s Next? Wednesday Session: How to
Apply to University PVO Room


